
TAX INVOICE
g[- t49{,,,",,",

UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS
Sy No.19,Plot No.160
Universal Bhavan,
Krishna Nagar Colony,Moula-Ali
Hyderabad 500 040
Cell:98498 7 5233,040-652641 18

Buyer

Villas at Silver Creek Owner Association
54-18713 &4ll Fllor
Soham Mansion Mg Road
Secunderabad
9140-6633555',1

Terms of Delivery

1no no

Amount

E. & O.E

sERv,cE TAX @14%
Swachh Bharat Cess @0.5%
Krishi Kalyan Cess @ 0.5%

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ten Thousand One Hundred Twenty Only

22-May-2017

Datedlnvoice No.

s017
Mode/Terms of PaymentDelivery Note

NIL
Other Reference(s)

O3.SRINIVAS SIR
Supplieis Ref

-2017

Dated

22-M
Buyeis Order No.

AMC CONTRACT

-2017

Dated

?2-Ma
Despatch Document No

Destination

CHERLAPALLI
Despatched through

BY HAND ACR

Disc. %perRateDescription of Goods QuantitySI
No.

Ma s & Nos./

Container No.

8,800.00

< 10,120.00Total

for UNIVERSAL C

Company's VAT TIN :36215394810
Company's CST No. : 36215394810
Company's Service Tax No. : AEJPN2I l0HST00l
Company's PAN : AEJPN2I loH
Declaration
WJ declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

CompanYs Bank Details
Bank Name : Hdfc Bank
A,/c No. :

Branch & IFS Code :

t

*u tfl
o

t,!/ 1-

! ,$l
t'

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

I ll.u.c. cxances FoR R.o.PLANT
500 Lph ( 01 Nos)

1 lfifiic Sladedfmm 1X05 2017 10 12.05.2t18

8,800.00

,ol* 1

o.5ol"/" 
\

o.5ol%

1,232.00
44.00
44.00

1no

w
Zrt



Destination

CHERLAPALLI

(Duplicate)

8,800.00

UNIVERSAL CHEMICALS
Sy No.19,Plot No.160
Unive$al Bhavan,
Krishna Nagar Colony,Moula-Ali
Hyderabad 500 040
Cell : 98498 7 5233,040 -652641 1 8
Buyer

Villas at Silver Creek Owner Association
54-18713 & 4ll Fllor
Soham Mansion Mg Road
Secunderabad
9140-66335551

lnvoice No.

s017
Delivery Note

NIL
Supplier's Ref.

Buyer's Order No.

AMC CONTRACT

Terms of Delivery

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Hdfc Bank
A,/c No. :

Branch & IFS Code :

A.M,C. CHARGES FOR R.O.PLANT
500 Lph ( 01 N$)
AMC ganed Fnn 1i.05.2017 Io 12.05.N18

lAmount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ten Thousand One Hundred Twenty Only

1,232.00
44.00
44.00

Company's VAT TIN
Company's CST No.
Company's Service Tax No
CompanYs PAN

Declaration
We declare that
goods described
correct,

this invoice shows the actual price of the
and that all particulFrs are true and

36215394810
36215394810
AEJPN2llOHSTOOI
AEJPN2IIOH

E, & O-E

$E

{)a(

Dated

22-May-2017
Mode/Terms of Paym€nt

er Reference(s)

O3.SRINIVAS SIR

22-M -2017

Dated

-201722-M

DateDespatch Document No.

Despatched througF

BY HAND ACR

ot
No.

Marks & Nos./

Container No.

Description of Goods Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

8,800.00 no

I

14
0.50
0.50

Total 1 no < 10,120.00

for UNIVERSAL C

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

7.
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TAX INVOICE
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sERvtcE TAx @14%1
Swachh Bharat Cess @0.5%l
Krishi Kalyan Cess @ O.S%

l



Purchase

Universal chemicals

Noter l. Use this all requests for payme,rt. 2. Do oot use

Request for payment

tty sire rrai.enrs.:. Use for all kansl€rs

ri

i'
,

pelro card

\

Division

Pay to

Advance payment of Amc charges 500 ltrs R.O Plant .l',^ tcldr \-+o rr-lslttTowards

! Payment by Happay card ! Transler to Happay card I Transfer to

15.05.17

]] PDC

Payment tnode

card ! Other:

Requisition no

5070 On contlact value

DateSignApproved by:Requested by:

tI

Villas at silver creek owners assoc iation

Advance ! Part PaYment D Balance Payment I Full Payment

que ayor er

Pal,rnent / cheque dat(l5,0601-,tmount

Payment from comPanY

Project

! Transfer D Other:
AS

Payment to be divided

Remarks/ Desc.

PO/WO no.

TvRe of navmEtl

G. Hari babu
.J o\)\

tf

i

l
I

+'

t

!l

L]

I

I



E+J ; s* (J)

Sy. No. 19. Plot No. 160, Universat Bhavan_ Krishna Nag
Ph : O4O - 6526 4118, 6999 3353 Mobite

Email : admin@universalchemtcals.co.ln

ar Colony, Moula-Ati, Uppat Mandtll, Hyderabad - 5OO O4O
: 98498 75233, 9849O 79566, 996390 5657

Websile : ww!v.universalctten]ic,lls,co,in

DATE:03/05/17
TO.

l!ilS. N,IODI PROPERTIES,

HYDERABAD,

KIND ATTN: Mr. HARIBABU - prrRcHAsE DEp.l,.

SUBI REGARDING RO ,{MC RENEIVALS

Dear Sir,

With regard to the AMC renewals we would like to bring to your notice that the renewals of RO AMC,s of
different areas are going to be expired. In this regard we are requesting you to renewa I the AMC,s with I 0% hike onv existing price. Thereby it helps us to continue our services at your door step.

MODI I'ROPERTIES

SERVICE
TAX

t5%
- EXTRA

t5%
EXTRA

b,ttu/'--
15%

EXTRA

t5%
EXTRA

t5%
EXT]tA

S. NO COMPAI{YNAME CAPACITY
OF RO
PLANT

PRICE PER
EACH

HIKE 1O'%

l BLOOM DALE
OWNERS

ASSOCTATION

s00 ]I I3/05/2016
TO

t2t05t2.017

@Rs. 8,8001 @Rs. 9,6801

2

CREEKOWNERS
ASSOCIATION

VILLA AT SILVE 500 L FI 13/05/20t6
TO

t2t05/20t7

@Rs. 8,800/-

3 soo am+
5OO LPH
(2 Nors)

t3,05/20t6
l'o

t2t05/2017

@Rs. 17.6001 @Rs. 19,3601

4 NILGIRI HOMES
OWNERS

ASSOCIATION

5OO LPH 9l06t20ts
TO

8/06t2016

@Rs. 8,000/- @Its. 8,800/-

5

OWNEITS

ASSOCIATION

VISTA HOMES 20OO LPH t3/08/2015

TO
12t08/20t6

@Rs. 17,500/- @Rs. 19,2s0l-

Please find the detailed structures of RO AMC,s ofdifferent areas.

EXISTING S]'II.UCTURE

I auc
i sronrr,n
I nnona c, ro

GREENWOODIT-
RESIDENCY OWNEI{S

ASSOCIATION I

I

@Rs.9,6801

I

I

CONTI],,.2



'Villas at silver creeh Owners Association
Olfice 5--l-!87 I&4, 1l noor, Sohant Niaosion' Nl (lRoad'

Secrrr'leral'ad 50rl003' I'}hi 191 40 66135551

To,
Universal Chetnical,
25-13/12 FlatNo-Gl.
Kousatya Residencv, 'l'alla Easti, East Anand Bagh'

Malkajgiri, HYderabad.

Mr, Srinivas.
Ph. No: 040-2?24 5B3f 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details of R.O Plants - Reg'

R"i vou. quototion bearing no. UC/QTN/MP/050/I4' I5 dtd' 291a4D014'

AMC dctails iot' Rop lants as lollorts:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000i- + servicc lax@12.16 % - Its: 8.990i-

I Urrit R. O. Plant - 500 LPll capacit.t'
{oorro/, fru

.) 4-
,l -< t)cp (ox' /{/., / il.o '- a,

10 //20 -- b

Date: I li05/2015

A*%M

OJ

Total amount: Its. 8,9901

lvlon
Serv

ly 2 visits and 24 visits per ,vear
rt is nrust. All other terrns as mentioned in yoLrt quotation

J

l- /2
/no7

lt n7bl7
.eo/ e

Pavments:
,4aSD/4 * /2 m4/ -2D& h

I

. 50% hdYh

. z5% attJr

. 25% altqr

p"lTo,f .,,{rj"ct tu changc as pgr Govemmel)t Notifi-oations

nce

firsi 6 rnonths service cbmpletion
completion o[ l2 nrontlts for that year

ite

Sery

y. No 74 Cherla palli.
I).G Collcgc

7

Besrdc Krrr
i

l

i

Contact p Mr Mdhcsh- 9502266233

Page I

AMC!-s@

l

Terms & co-!d!!ietu,:

l
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I

I

i
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Villas at silver creek owners associations
Offtce: 5-4-187/3 & 4, II floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

AMC Contract Asreement for Roots Machines

Date: 17ll0l20l5.
To,
Roots Multi clean limited,
Plot no -36 D.V. Colony, Minister Road,

Secunderabad - 500003.

- 4004412
Contact Person-Ramanand-7 7 299 -97 907

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details of Roots Flipper - Reg

As per your quotation reference no. RMCL/HYD/SPARES/2112015.

AMC details for Roots cleaning machines is as follows

1. Roots Flipper Rs: 2,5001- + service taxes l4 % Rs: 2,850/- (l No)
Termrs & conditions:

4 visi nth lvi
Servi All other terms as mention ln our uotation
Consumable Exta
AMC started from l5tho"tob"'2015 To l4 october 2016

Villas at silver creek owners associations
Cherlappl i,Contact: Mahesh Kumar -9 50226623 3 (Offi cer-admin)

Pavments:-
Payments to be made quarterly in advance. I.e. every 4 months in advance in equal
amounts instalments. Hence in I year, payments will be made thrice in part equal
amounts of AMC value.
Service tax subject to change as per Govemment Notifications.
Other terms: As per your quote.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For V llas at silver creek Owners Associations,

Roots Multi Clean ltd.
Mr. Suresh Kumar

Sign:

Date:

a

a

lt

Site Address

( $)-'



03/10/2015

Sub: Annual Maintenance Contract for Roots Floor Cleaning Machines.

Dear Sir;

We thank you yery much for the kind patronage shown to our products and look forward to

serve you better in the years to come. The Annual Maintenanc€ Contract which we undertake

for effective and trouble free usage of the machines which will not only avoid breakdown time

but also will save a lot by preventive maintenanc€.

Please find furnished trelow the AMC Charges and details

Description Qty Rate/Mac. Amount

560\ - 560
Roots flippeft machine .01Nos Rs,

Service Tzx @14"/o EXTRA.

These charges are only for visits and labor charges.

cost.

Our Service Engineer will be making 4 (Four) visits in a year and carry out the preventiye
mam ance service. This Contract is valid for a period of One year from OC to

0

The Contract can be renewed by mutual consent.

As a token of your acceptatrce, kindry return the dupricate copy of this AMC duty signed with
1007o advance payment.

Thanking you and assuring you of our best services and co-op€ration at all times. we remain,
Very truly yours,

\v

-,g r.i\. $M *
Any spares to be replaced rryill on extra

4000. 4000.

RMCL/H YD/AMC I2I /2OI4-I 5

To,

lVUs. MEEATA AND MODI HOMES,

SECUNDRABAD

\^,/



Kindly place the Order on ROOTS IIlULTICLEAN LIMITED,

RKG, INDUSTRIAT ESTATE, GANAPATHY COIMBATORE . 641 006

FoT ROOTS MUTTICLEAN LIMITED,

SURESH KUMAR

ZONAL HEAD EAST

Customcr Name :M/S. MEHTA AND MODY HOMES.

Address: :SECUDRABAD

:IIYDERABAD

Contact Person

Machine Model & Serial No.

No. Of Machines

Signature with seal

Senice Engineer who initiates

For ROOTS MULTTCLEAN LIMITED.

: HARIBABU

: FLIPPER+

M.CHANDRAREDDY 
17 729997 9081

\,t"

:01, NoS



TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

01. The equipment und€r contract should be made available to our servic€ personnel

during their visit for servicing.

02. Specially trained Service Personnel will be deputed to examine and service the

equipment under contract

03. Customer to provide unskilled labor for assistance whenever necessary.

The Contract charges will not include the cost of spares, which might have to be

replaced during contractual period.

To ensure uninterrupted working of the machine and lolver downtime the customer

is expected to stock the necessary spares at their end, the list of which will be

provided on request

The Contract is valid for fair and reasonable usage of equipment and does not cover

damages or any repair or replacement necessitated due to negligence, misuse or
willful damage to equipment,s or damage due to force.

This service contract is valid for one term of 12 months and would be renewed for
every one year.

No contract is entered into for a period less than 12 months.

The premium for maintenance is payable in full in adyance at the time entering to

06.

04.

05.

07.

08.

09.

contract



Purchase Order
I7-l0-2015I6:l9:38

Mehta and Modi Homes - Phase VII
5-4-787/3 & 4, IInd floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

TINNo.:36840298894

O sinal / Ofiice Copy / Purchase DIv.Copv
Pagels) I of I

m ComPanY

t
r Details

Roots Multiclean Ltd.

Plot No. 36, D.V. Colony, Off Minister Road, Secunderabad - 500 003

Doc No

040 - 40044126, 27A94484

9346468578

o40 - 27A944A3.

Kind Attn : Mr. M.D.Muneeruddin

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Qtv nate

74 39718

29-03-2014

3471t3-t4
29-O3-2014

Supply And Installation

VATo/o AmountItem Name

166 - Equipment - machinery - Sweeper Machine - NA -
lNos

Rools Hako Flppet+ManuaU Wftld sweeryr nadke

Diso/o

r E

Total Order value. . . 22327 .50

peqs

Terms and nditions:-

Specification, Brand

PaymgntTerms

Tar

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTems

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Thousand Three Hund red fwe!tLSeve! eldJaise |iIlY Oi

Above item shall be of'Roob' brand iipper rnodel

100% against Delivery & Produdion bill

VAT induded in above price.

Within 7 days.

Villa6 At Silver Creek

Sy. No. 74 & 75, Chedapally, Hyd. Besire of Kingston PG ollege.

Phone. Contact95021n288gfi2266233

Nit

lnduded in he above pdce.

12 montB from date of commissioning.

Vrde dr.no:22321 I dabd rc2l04i '14

We res€rye lhe dght to reje61 items not mnforming b quality and specificalions. Above oder for nads cleaning purpose

NA

NA

Nit

Fot lrehta and ,todt Hodes - phas. V

Authorlsed Slqnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fo. Roots ,truttklean Ltat,

Oate : J__J _

Quote No

supplyType

1.00 19500.00 0.00 14.50 22327 .50

t



Villas at silver creek Owners Association
Of6ce: 5-4-lE7l3 & 4, II floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road,

Secunderabad - 500 003. Ph: +91 40 66335551

AMC onC tract Asreement of R.O Plants

To,
Universal Chemical,
25-13ll12 Flat No-G3,
Kousalya Residency, Talla Basti, East Anand Bagh,
Malkaj giri, Hyderabad.
Mr. Srinivas.
Ph. No: 040-272452331 9963905657

Dear Sir,

Sub: AMC details of R.O plants - Reg.
Ref: Your quotation bearing no. UC/QTNA4P/050/14-15 drd. 29/04/2014.

AMC details for RO plants as follows:

500 LPH R.O Plant - Rs: 8,000/- + service tax@12.36 % - Rs: 8,990/-

I Unit R. O. Plant - 500 LPH capacity

Total amount: Rs. 8,9904

Terms & conditions:

Date: I l/05/2015.

Pavments:

ite

r Monthly 2 visits and 24 visits per year
o Services report is must. All other terms as mentioned in your quotatione Consumable extra
o AMC Started from l3.t May 2015 To 12ft May 2016

o 50oZ advance
o 25oh after first 6 months service completiono 25%o after completion of 12 months for that year

service Tax subject to change as per Government Notifications

S SS

Sy. No 74 & 75, Cherla palli.
Beside Kingston p.G Colleee.
Contact person Mr Maheshl 950 2266233

' \4/'
Page I



Thanking you,

Yours faithfull
For V

v,
at silver Owners Association

lng Director

Agreed and confirmed by
Mr. N. Ramesh Goud

Sign:

Date:
Soham


